Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The year of the foundation of the Women's Indian Association (WIA) is

Who initiated the cult of Shivaji against the Muslims of India?

Indian Association formed in
India outlook

was one of the pioneer political associations with an all

"Few individuals significantly alter the source of history. Fewer still modify the map of the
world . Hardly anyone can be created with creating a nation-state. Mohammad Ali Jinnah did
all three" Who made these remarks about Quaid-e-Azam

In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished

Under the British Rule when 'Dyarchy Governing System' was introduced for the first time

In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject

The first issue of Maualana Abul Kalam Azads 'Al Hilal' came out on 13 July

The venue of holding this Second Round Table conference at London was

The British Prime Minister Ramsay Macdonald announced the Communal Award in 1932 at
the end of

Who repeatedly refers to sir syed as father of Muslim India and father of Modern Muslim
India

By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under
the indian Council Act of 1861

Which office held supreme judicial authority during Mughal rule?

Whom the term"AKALIS" was used for

Answers Choice

1913
1917
1937
1947

. Bal Ganga Dher Tilak
Bennerji

. Pandit Madan Mohan
None

1769
1776
1874
1876
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. Stanley Wolpert
lan Stephens
Lawrence Ziring
None of these

1911
1913
1916
1908

Govt. of India Act 1919
Govt. of India Act 1929
. Govt. of India Act 1925
Govt. of India Act 1935

Governor

. Governor General

. Federal Legislature
None of these

1912
1022
1932
none

St. james Palace
. Kingsley palace
Buckingham Palace
10, Downing Street

. First Round Table Conference
. 2nd Round Table Conference
. 3rdRound Table Conference
None of these

Hali

Abdul Qadir

Ch. Khaliquz Zaman
None of these

One Members
twoMembers

FourMembers
none of these

King

. Qaz ul Qazat

C. Saddar us Sadur
D. None of these
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A. The members of Khudai

Khidmatgar Party

B. The members of Khizar Hayat
Tiwana Group

C. The members of Unionist Party in
Punjab

D. The participants in the Delhi
Convention
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Who boycotted the United Indian Constituent Assembly

Which Constitution is in the written form for the first time by an elected body during the
Modern period

Who of the following has said that Victory of Plassey was a victory of betrayal?

Who was the author of "Emergence of Pakistan"

Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate

The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All
India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by

oo

m» DOTP DOW

OOwW> UOwWPH O

unionist Musiim

Unionist Scheduled Caste

Krishak Poja

Pakistan
Britain
France

Orme

Lord Clive
P. E. Roberts

. l.H. Qureshi
. Waheed ud Zaman

. None of these
. Ghiyas -ud-din Tughluq

. Feroze Shah Tughluq
. None of these

Nawab Vigar-U-Mulk

. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk

. None of these



