

## CSS Political Science Topic 13 Political Movements

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The year of the foundation of the Women's Indian Association (WIA) is	A. 1913 B. 1917 C. 1937 D. 1947
2	Who initiated the cult of Shivaji against the Muslims of India?	A. Bal Ganga Dher Tilak B. Bennerji C. Pandit Madan Mohan D. None
3	Indian Association formed in was one of the pioneer political associations with an all India outlook	A. 1769 B. 1776 C. 1874 D. 1876
4	"Few individuals significantly alter the source of history. Fewer still modify the map of the world . Hardly anyone can be created with creating a nation-state. Mohammad Ali Jinnah did all three" Who made these remarks about Quaid-e-Azam	A. Stanley Wolpert B. lan Stephens C. Lawrence Ziring D. None of these
5	In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1916 D. 1908
6	Under the British Rule when 'Dyarchy Governing System' was introduced for the first time	A. Govt. of India Act 1919 B. Govt. of India Act 1929 C. Govt. of India Act 1925 D. Govt. of India Act 1935
7	In the Govt. of India Act 1935, who was authorized to make a law on the Provincial subject	A. Governor B. Governor General C. Federal Legislature D. None of these
8	The first issue of Maualana Abul Kalam Azads 'Al Hilal' came out on 13 July	A. 1912 B. 1022 C. 1932 D. none
9	The venue of holding this Second Round Table conference at London was	A. St. james Palace B. Kingsley palace C. Buckingham Palace D. 10, Downing Street
10	The British Prime Minister Ramsay Macdonald announced the Communal Award in 1932 at the end of	A. First Round Table Conference B. 2nd Round Table Conference C. 3rdRound Table Conference D. None of these
11	Who repeatedly refers to sir syed as father of Muslim India and father of Modern Muslim India	A. Hali B. Abdul Qadir C. Ch. Khaliquz Zaman D. None of these
12	By how many members the executive Council of the Governor General was enlarged under the indian Council Act of 1861	A. One Members B. twoMembers C. FourMembers D. none of these
13	Which office held supreme judicial authority during Mughal rule?	A. King B. Qazi ul Qazat C. Saddar us Sadur D. None of these
14	Whom the term"AKALIS" was used for	A. The members of Khudai  Khidmatgar Party B. The members of Khizar Hayat Tiwana Group C. The members of Unionist Party in Punjab D. The participants in the Delhi Convention

15	Who boycotted the United Indian Constituent Assembly	A. Unionist Muslim B. Muslim League C. Unionist Scheduled Caste D. Krishak Poja
16	Which Constitution is in the written form for the first time by an elected body during the Modern period	A. USA B. Pakistan C. Britain D. France
17	Who of the following has said that Victory of Plassey was a victory of betrayal?	A. Orme B. H. H. Dodwell C. Lord Clive D. P. E. Roberts
18	Who was the author of "Emergence of Pakistan"	A. I.H. Qureshi B. Waheed ud Zaman C. Chaudri M. Ali D. None of these
19	Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate	A. Ghiyas -ud-din Tughluq B. Muhammad Tughluq C. Feroze Shah Tughluq D. None of these
20	The resolution for formation of All Indian Muslim League was passed at the meeting of All India Educational Conference (1906) and was moved by	A. Nawab Viqar-Ul-Mulk B. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk C. Nawab Sir Khwaja Salimullah D. None of these